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St. Cnty Round 1

1 VIE  Nguyen H.  [1]
2 AUS  Jayden Lim
3  Qualification - Q8
4 AUS  Shrey Dhand
5 AUS  Adam Dolman [12]
6 KOR  Park Joon Hyeok
7 MDV  H. Hisham Mohamed
8 MAS  M. Radin
9 AUS  Jack Yu [7]

10 THA  Ratchaphol Srithong
11  Qualification - Q3
12 AUS  Ken Richardson
13 USA  Garret Tan [16]
14 NZL  Bevan Cox
15 AUS  Alan Martin
16 IND  Surya Pratap Singh
17 AUS  Jacob Schueler [3]
18  Qualification - Q4
19 MAS  Fang Keat Koo
20 CAN  Sam Yuan
21 NEP  Prince Dahal [14]
22 AUS  Xing Huong Goh
23 AUS  Thomas Zi Xuan Ng
24 SGP  Zong Han Lee
25 AUS  K. Edison [8]
26  Qualification - Q7
27 INA  Imka Putrama Arlin
28 KOR  Lee Hong Je
29 TPE  Ting Yen-Chen [13]
30 AUS  William Sayaphet
31 AUS  Kin Mo Chan
32 NZL  Avinash Shastri
33  Qualification - Q5
34 AUS  E. Stephen Sam
35 AUS  Karono Karono
36 MAS  Huan Kai Hern [15]
37 IND  S. Munnangi
38 INA  Bima Al Ayman Modjo
39  Qualification - Q6
40 AUS  Ricky Tang [5]
41 MAC  Pang Fong Pui
42 KOR  Lee Sang Ho
43 TLS  Raymond Sing
44 AUS  Pit Seng Low [10]
45 EST  Ragnar Sepp
46 AUS  Brent Guo
47 AUS  Phillip Halim
48 USA  Enrico Asuncion [4]
49 INA  M. Mukminin
50 USA  Joshua Yang
51 KOR  Ji Seong Kyu
52 AUS  Kai Chen Teoh [9]
53 AUS  Jun Zong Kayson Goh
54 MAS  Shun Huat Goh
55 AUS  Kah Wei Tan
56 NZL  Edward Lau [6]
57 NEP  Bishnu Katwal
58 AUS  Wilson Li
59  Qualification - Q2
60 MDV  H. Zayan Shaheed [11]

61 AUS  Rio Agustino
62 IND  Saahas Kumar P.
63  Qualification - Q1
64 AUS  Nathan Tang [2]
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St. Cnty Finals

1 AUS  Leon Kurniawan

2 AUS  Landon Kurniawan

3 DEN  Philip Brandt

4 AUS  Timotius Elbert

5 AUS  Allen Fang

6 AUS  Rishi Mayur

7 AUS  Hin Lam Chin

8 MAS  Kong Teck Joon

9 AUS  Irusumalla Pushkal

10 MAS  Liew Wen Jie

11 AUS  Asher Jing Jie Ooi

12 AUS  Huaishu Ge

13 AUS  Yuki Liu

14 NEP  Praful Maharjan

15 MAS  Shun Khiat Goh

16 AUS  Aneesh Nirmal
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 AUS  Tiffany Ho [1]

2  Bye

3 AUS  Sydney Tjonadi

4  Bye

5 SGP  Yue Yann Jaslyn Hooi

6  Bye

7 AUS  Ying Tse

8 MDV  A. Abdul Razzaq

9 AUS  H. Chen [4]

10  Bye

11 AUS  Victoria Tjonadi

12  Bye

13 AUS  Isabella Yan

14  Bye

15 NEP  Anu Maya Rai

16 AUS  Maureen  Clarissa Wijaya

17 SRI  Ranithma Liyanage

18 AUS  Pitchaya Elysia Viravong

19  Bye

20 AUS  Ira Sameer Acharya

21 NEP  Nangsal Tamang

22 AUS  Yuran Zhang

23  Bye

24 NZL  Shaunna Li [3]

25 AUS  Faye Huo

26 MDV  F. Abdul Razzaq

27  Bye

28 AUS  Victoria Li

29  Bye

30 AUS  Mia Dian Nurlia

31  Bye

32 AUS  K. Teoh [2]
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 TPE
TPE  Chen Cheng Kuan [1]

 Chen Sheng Fa

2 AUS
AUS  Ooi Yi Hern

 Ricky Tang

3 MAS
MAS  Felix Jia Liang Fong

 Shun Huat Goh

4 AUS
AUS  Jason Hong

 Aditya Pranata

5 AUS
AUS  A. Ramadiansyah [8]

 K. Woon

6 USA
MAS  Liew Wen Jie

 Garret Tan

7 
 
 Qualification - Q1

8 AUS
AUS  Edilberto Jr Billoso

 Ziqiang Fu

9 AUS
AUS  Kanki Igawa [4]

 Raymond Tam

10 
 
 Qualification - Q2

11 IND
IND  Tushar Gagneja

 Balkeshari Yadav

12 AUS
AUS  Pit Seng Low

 Toby Wong

13 KOR
KOR  Lee Sang Ho [5]

 Shin Baek Cheol

14 NZL
NZL  Bevan Cox

 Avinash Shastri

15 AUS
AUS  Shrey Dhand

 Jayden Lim

16 INA
INA  Y. Gunawan

 Michael Kaldrian Wiguna

17 AUS
AUS  Yi Suen Kaw

 Ken Richardson

18 
 
 Qualification - Q4

19 NEP
NEP  Prince Dahal

 Bishnu Katwal

20 AUS
AUS  Allen Fang [7]

 Jialin Guo

21 AUS
AUS  Lukas Defolky

 Ting-Yuan Kuo

22 KOR
KOR  Ji Seong Kyu

 Park Joon Hyeok

23 AUS
AUS  Timotius Elbert

 Bernhard Halim

24 TPE
TPE  Chan Yueh Lin [3]

 Chu Bo Rong

25 KOR
KOR  Lee Hong Je

 Shin Dong Beom

26 AUS
AUS  Aneesh Nirmal

 Emmanuel Stephen Sam

27 AUS
AUS  Yu-Chi Lin

 Brendan Wang

28 NZL
NZL  Ryan Tong [6]

 Dacmen Vong

29 
 
 Qualification - Q3

30 AUS
AUS  Keith Mark Edison

 Jack Yu

31 AUS
AUS  Huaidong Tang

 Zewel Xie

32 MAS
MAS  Wee Young Pui [2]

 Ting Shih Wee Owen
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St. Cnty Finals

1 MAS
MAS  Amir Al Razi Syazwan

 Wan Marzuki Wan Adib Rifki

2 AUS
AUS  Asher Jing Jie Ooi

 Timothy Sentosa

3 AUS
AUS  Kin Mo Chan

 Roshan Rajkumar

4 AUS
AUS  Nick So

 David Wang

5 AUS
AUS  Phillip Halim

 Landon Kurniawan

6 AUS
AUS  Durvesh Chattopadhyay

 Elshin Joel Mathlas

7 AUS
AUS  Hin Lam Chin

 Bohan Zhang

8 AUS
AUS  Leon Kurniawan

 Michael Tam
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St. Cnty Round 1

1 AUS
AUS  Kaitlyn Ea [1]

 Gronya Somerville

2 NZL
NZL  Sally Fu

 Camellia Zhou

3 AUS
AUS  Ying Tse

 Jasmine Wong

4 MAS
MAS  Tze Yin Kashley Kho

 Lee Zi Suen

5 MDV
MDV  A. Abdul Razzaq [3]

 F. Abdul Razzaq

6 AUS
AUS  Sylvina Kurniawan

 Poon Lok Yan

7 AUS
AUS  Priska Kustiadi

 Nozomi Shimizu

8 TPE
TPE  Lin Yen Yu

 Tsai Ruo Lin

9 AUS
AUS  Hsuan-Yu Wendy Chen

 Joyce Choong

10 TPE
TPE  Hung Hsin En

 Hung Yu- En

11 AUS
AUS  Kai Qi (Bernice) Teoh

 Maureen  Clarissa Wijaya

12 AUS
AUS  Sydney Tjonadi [4]

 Victoria Tjonadi

13 NEP
NEP  Anu Maya Rai

 Nangsal Tamang

14 AUS
AUS  Faye Huo

 Victoria Li

15 TPE
TPE  Hsu Yin-Hui

 Lin Jhih Yun

16 AUS
AUS  Setyana Mapasa [2]

 Angela Yu

Quarterfinals

 
 
 #1: 

 
 
 #2: 

 
 
 #3: 

 
 
 #4: 

 
 
 #5: 

 
 
 #6: 

 
 
 #7: 

 
 
 #8: 

Semifinals

 
 
 #9: 

 
 
 #10: 

 
 
 #11: 

 
 
 #12: 

Final

 
 
 #13: 

 
 
 #14: 

Winner

 
 
 #15: 



Sydney International 2023
XD
Date
17 - 22 Oct 2023

City, Country
Sydney, AUS

Website

Printed: 4/10/2023 1:34:05 pm

St. Cnty Round 1

1 AUS
AUS  K. Choo [1]

 Gronya Somerville

2 
 
 Bye

3 MAS
MAS  Ng Chen Wai

 Lee Zhi Qing

4 AUS
AUS  Karono Karono

 Mia Dian Nurlia

5 NZL
NZL  Edward Lau [8]

 Shaunna Li

6 AUS
AUS  Kanki Igawa

 Sydney Tjonadi

7 AUS
AUS  Ooi Yi Hern

 Maggie Chan

8 TPE
TPE  Chu Bo Rong

 Lin Yen Yu

9 AUS
AUS  Kai Chen Teoh [4]

 Kai Qi (Bernice) Teoh

10 TPE
TPE  Ting Yen-Chen

 Hung Yu- En

11 AUS
AUS  Brent Guo

 Joyce Choong

12 SGP
AUS  Yi Suen Kaw

 Jing Yun Chiu

13 TPE
TPE  Chen Cheng Kuan [7]

 Hsu Yin-Hui

14 AUS
AUS  Huaishu Ge

 Faye Huo

15 AUS
AUS  Timotius Elbert

 Maureen  Clarissa Wijaya

16 MAS
MAS  Wee Young Pui

 Lee Zi Suen

17 INA
INA  Michael Kaldrian Wiguna

 Nathalie Ivyana

18 AUS
AUS  Pit Seng Low

 Yuran Zhang

19 NZL
NZL  Dacmen Vong

 Roanne Apalisok

20 AUS
AUS  Huaidong Tang [6]

 Priska Kustiadi

21 AUS
AUS  Mitchell Wheller

 Grace Ngiam

22 MAS
MAS  Felix Jia Liang Fong

 Tze Yin Kashley Kho

23 TPE
TPE  Chan Yueh Lin

 Tsai Ruo Lin

24 AUS
AUS  Rayne Wang [3]

 Angela Yu

25 NZL
NZL  Jonathan Curtin

 Sally Fu

26 AUS
AUS  Phillip Halim

 Victoria Li

27 MAS
MAS  Ting Shih Wee Owen

 Gan Jing Err

28 AUS
AUS  A. Ramadiansyah [5]

 Victoria Tjonadi

29 AUS
AUS  Lukas Defolky

 Sylvina Kurniawan

30 TPE
TPE  Chen Sheng Fa

 Lin Jhih Yun

31 AUS
AUS  Xing Huong Goh

 Pitchaya Elysia Viravong

32 MDV
MDV  H. Zayan Shaheed [2]

 F. Abdul Razzaq
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